
 25  2015
1/7

09:03
33-01

Delta Valley 480µ.

533276 Wonder Of You 2,85

443571 Raasay 7,50

387858 W Six Times 21,00

178436 Picture Perfect 11,00

867818 Lovely Lillie 9,00

653168 Squeaky Clean 6,00

165132 Baldylocks 5,00

464556 Rikki Runner 3,20

09:23
34-02

Grand Central 480µ.

668746 Dimebags Dean 6,50

225257 Career King 3,00

434433 William Grey 4,00

268343 Cream Cheese Bagel 5,50

784884 Salsa Dancer 8,00

224616 Dama Turu 4,50

684277 Winter Warmers 10,00

758488 On The Money 34,00

09:43
35-03

Archway 480µ.

148617 Nemesis 7,50

722675 Sultan Of Chaos 6,00

822173 Psifire 9,00

322612 Cleos Girl 5,00

413744 Shadowweaver 3,40

845885 Nostradamus 34,00

638887 Hornet 11,00

343233 Night Shine 2,50

10:03
33-05

Delta Valley 480µ.

266271 Rock And Roller 5,50

134754 Andy Pandy 4,50

778688 Boundary Ball 34,00

457785 The Cat Hunter 10,00

647638 Capers Corner 8,50

224313 Overdrive 2,75

231354 Hiya Chuck 7,00

644321 Arch Raider 4,00

10:23
34-06

Grand Central 480µ.

148665 Pixies Excuse Me 6,00

868758 Sunken Treasure 19,00

725172 Mama Mia 9,00

372453 Magic Al 7,50

687178 Charlotte B 11,00

755232 Bristol Thatcher 5,00

325211 Jackpot Day 2,75

121321 Indra 3,25

09:08
34-01

Grand Central 480µ.

151413 To Infinity 4,30

858788 Satellite Sam 34,00

472222 My Oh My 3,00

756445 Here And Now 8,00

617333 Great Scots 5,50

352247 Sammy Dodger 10,00

474874 Sure Fire Wiener 6,50

343844 Corners Great 4,30

09:28
35-02

Archway 480µ.

241626 Sportadata 4,50

846267 Neurosis 7,00

758873 Dole Dodger 19,00

646446 Tsunami 5,50

733741 Banger Bob 3,00

754882 Tutankhamun 8,50

212144 Bushbys Bank Balance 4,00

484685 Sunburst 10,00

09:48
33-04

Delta Valley 480µ.

545144 Pantomime Dame 2,20

551155 Tommy Tucker 7,50

786333 Easter Egg 6,50

154327 Delirious Dee 13,00

156413 Gin N Tonic 2,75

643815 Big Dont Argue 9,00

378888 Steve 29,00

711375 Billy Bones 11,00

10:08
34-05

Grand Central 480µ.

757734 Space Invader 9,00

574636 Pie In The Sky 6,50

285375 Capital Venture 5,00

715116 Faster Than Light 4,30

838847 The Kraken 34,00

351413 Stevens Gem 3,55

333432 Dodgy Dog 3,55

487556 Earwig 7,50

10:28
35-06

Archway 480µ.

537162 Burning Flame 5,00

268778 Kalligoulas 11,00

878887 Windstorm 21,00

765512 Oyster Bay 6,00

252551 Duchess 3,75

383434 Wavy Ocean 2,50

185586 Veil 9,00

337361 Smasher 7,50

09:13
35-01

Archway 480µ.

867151 Dejavu 8,00

244111 Foo Fighter 3,20

312252 Terra Cotta 3,75

355666 Robocopter 5,50

588678 Piasteme 10,00

512775 Delta Belter 6,50

868888 Popsicle 29,00

436162 Giggler 4,50

09:33
33-03

Delta Valley 480µ.

186576 Rolling In It 51,00

553141 Get In There 2,75

588766 Creme Brulee 9,00

263464 Way Out Front 7,50

523611 Mothers Ruin 5,00

171435 Slim Shady 6,00

721165 Here Comes The Boom 3,00

145736 Frys Thoughts 11,00

09:53
34-04

Grand Central 480µ.

777657 Crazy Daisy 5,50

113323 Triple Why 2,75

867783 Run For Your Life 23,00

513554 Ben 4,50

366384 Thick Wedge 10,00

127171 Action Tour 7,00

647434 Hidden Treasure 4,30

616127 Hasta La Vista 8,50

10:13
35-05

Archway 480µ.

113233 Colin Crisp 4,30

324863 Black Adept 10,00

787456 Solitaire 8,00

154375 Dingle Bell 6,50

328688 Business As Usual 19,00

236135 Dirty Pots 3,20

574374 Ballarina Baby 5,50

418421 Voukefalas 4,30

10:33
33-07

Delta Valley 480µ.

115683 Pigeon Street 11,00

713335 Round The Twist 7,50

834721 Pic A Pocket 21,00

232331 Perfect Partner 3,75

826336 The Tramp 2,50

866241 My Boy Andrew 9,00

443732 Bumper Fun 5,00

261233 Fence Jumper 6,00

09:18
33-02

Delta Valley 480µ.

888787 Mombasa 26,00

112372 Hotstepper 5,00

676223 Kryptonite 3,00

736414 Bone Idol 6,50

873458 Star In Stadium 11,00

744737 Itchy 9,00

846346 Tom Thumb 7,50

531222 Silly Fella 2,85

09:38
34-03

Grand Central 480µ.

686785 Dosser 8,50

224176 Jelly Bean 7,00

124175 Banshee 2,75

221622 My Space 4,30

867586 Perish The Taught 21,00

572616 Lily Langley 10,00

544335 Mouse Trap 4,50

844815 Edge 5,50

09:58
35-04

Archway 480µ.

324122 Betty Bumble 3,20

215533 Barry 3,50

218847 Metallist 10,00

552314 Sirocco 7,00

435375 Speed Freak 6,00

456753 Jewel Jet 8,50

858815 Ipso Facto 19,00

784624 Rage 4,50

10:18
33-06

Delta Valley 480µ.

562446 Miles Ahead 4,00

628635 Torro 6,00

511456 Keep It Up 4,30

222514 Hot Rod 5,00

622241 Ding Dong 3,55

834475 Lynden Lea 21,00

357238 The Sheep 7,50

747863 Blue Boy 9,00

10:38
34-07

Grand Central 480µ.

814565 SIS Surprise 9,00

563714 Weekend Worker 6,00

531124 Tommy Tiptoes 3,75

656336 Well Oiled 5,00

877787 Johnny Be Good 51,00

734514 Buster 3,55

261237 Richys Newtown 4,00

486726 Jumping Jock 7,50
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10:43
35-07

Archway 480µ.

356337 Masai Mara 6,50

868478 Adonis 12,00

632263 Cavo Doro 5,00

276278 Whiskeyjack 9,00

347322 Terra 2,50

137743 Hurricane Henry 3,75

887867 Virtual Reality 17,00

456126 Unbeaten 7,50

11:03
33-09

Delta Valley 480µ.

632153 Innit 3,00

522135 Brendans Way 4,00

566247 Limited Breaks 10,00

886818 David Daschund 29,00

176435 No More 5,50

157488 Vatos Locos 8,00

532327 Cold Colours 4,50

271212 Eh Up Lad 6,50

11:23
34-10

Grand Central 480µ.

651672 Little Bobby 8,50

652686 Harry The Tatter 7,00

186334 Angie Baby 6,00

154552 Canitbetrue 3,20

363211 Leafy Lad 2,20

881768 Speedy 13,00

767423 Kingston Belle 11,00

525854 The Cisco Kid 41,00

11:43
35-11

Archway 480µ.

453242 Roxanne 5,50

168334 Falcon 6,50

821171 Mr Soul 8,00

416311 Starlight 3,40

476658 Metal Dog Solid 12,00

455636 Gypsy Baby 2,50

362616 Papa Karlo 10,00

746634 Running Riot 19,00

12:03
33-13

Delta Valley 480µ.

363454 Shoe Stealing Sandy 6,50

578278 Road Runner 34,00

221464 Drifter 8,00

286545 Klondike Kid 10,00

782312 Spring Chicken 2,50

243265 Intergalactic 3,25

125576 Better For Feta 5,50

261375 Go Faster Stripe 12,00

10:48
33-08

Delta Valley 480µ.

827655 Brouhaha 8,00

286846 On The Fringe 10,00

121112 Autumn Leaf 3,50

342222 Invincible 3,75

818287 Petes Pet 23,00

328351 Crazy Doug 4,30

155151 Dimetri 5,50

887875 Doing A Runner 6,50

11:08
34-09

Grand Central 480µ.

515664 Sling Shot 1,80

638366 Dodgy Dave 11,00

613354 Fleetwood Mack 3,75

263841 Swampy Dan 7,50

367456 Best Turned Out 9,00

766227 Molossos 13,00

344736 Dog Gone 6,00

787873 Robin-Bobin 34,00

11:28
35-10

Archway 480µ.

118443 Klava Ka 5,00

456727 Every Dog Has Its Day 19,00

216743 Psi-Borg 2,60

282456 Poseidon 6,00

546548 Warrior 7,00

348737 Psy-kill 11,00

734766 Cabo Dorado 8,50

121411 Nefertiti 4,00

11:48
33-12

Delta Valley 480µ.

761424 Ay Man 5,50

551123 Alpha Male 3,25

414416 Yorkshire Lassie 7,00

288467 Beats Working 10,00

862751 Kinsley Smile 17,00

788627 Whisper 8,50

223374 Inside Tracker 4,50

357657 Fat Pat 3,50

12:08
34-13

Grand Central 480µ.

883787 Steely B 21,00

364343 Too Hot To Handle 7,00

312522 Murphy 4,50

537452 Bubble N Squeak 9,00

315564 Nightengale 5,00

122357 Dark Angel 2,50

477164 Bounty 6,00

885747 Giddy Up 11,00

10:53
34-08

Grand Central 480µ.

134165 Inbetweener 5,00

886887 Plume Dog 34,00

566728 Popster 11,00

822544 North And South 7,50

536575 Dainty Boss 6,00

386755 Richards Hamster 9,00

431441 Pride Of Rutland 3,55

154115 Go Bobby Go 2,50

11:13
35-09

Archway 480µ.

143811 Cash The Money 5,50

531566 Homer 8,50

663685 Hairy Harry 13,00

688881 Coconut Grove 34,00

281521 Hansome Harry 4,50

755643 Chingiz-Han 7,00

482737 You Are Kidding 10,00

151143 Psyke-Out 1,80

11:33
33-11

Delta Valley 480µ.

461462 Rapid Fire 3,20

322415 Pumper 5,00

348623 Slippy When Wet 9,00

576633 Walk The Plank 11,00

867888 Holiday Dude 21,00

174642 Bar King 6,50

321682 Take Two 7,50

233114 Cabbies Laddie 2,75

11:53
34-12

Grand Central 480µ.

545131 The Force Be With You 6,50

226136 Limpsfield Lad 3,20

567788 Bada Bing 12,00

133535 Genghis 2,55

784888 Choose Or Lose 51,00

472477 Master Thiti 10,00

373774 Always Last 8,00

543237 Golden Oldie 5,00

12:13
35-13

Archway 480µ.

265734 Titan 7,00

748517 Dog Me 6,00

756787 Frost 8,50

886885 Catotonic 13,00

143842 Cone Nose 2,75

584877 Brick Loader 23,00

576243 Queen Of South 2,50

817544 Duralex 10,00

10:58
35-08

Archway 480µ.

857345 Apollo Star 6,00

872676 Nothing More 11,00

671216 Dougies Hat 7,50

125422 Camera Shy 5,00

117242 Buzzer Beater 2,75

877278 Magnifico 19,00

141164 Houdini 3,75

477884 Bacardis 9,00

11:18
33-10

Delta Valley 480µ.

567615 Georgie Boy 4,50

235572 Laser Beam 8,00

414225 Dougies Hat 4,50

588687 Blodwen 17,00

552527 Great Pretender 5,50

245124 Check The Overnight 6,50

728347 Lucky Jim 10,00

155633 Tanya Tee 2,85

11:38
34-11

Grand Central 480µ.

825223 Bishops Finger 6,50

315221 Off The Leash 3,20

156273 Mental Maelstrom 5,00

125312 Berties Memory 2,75

441575 Racing Randolph 11,00

665886 Mrs Miggins 9,00

864275 Sassie Sas 7,50

587741 Rugged Rascal 21,00

11:58
35-12

Archway 480µ.

233628 Call Me Dog 12,00

788883 Big Books 29,00

224223 In The Mix 2,75

222212 Mental Mickey 2,75

461575 Dizzy Lizzy 10,00

433151 Loopy Lou 5,50

574434 Buna 6,50

425558 Rat Fans 8,00

12:18
33-14

Delta Valley 480µ.

557383 Handsome Jack 5,00

733611 Shvonder 6,00

414241 Loop Lou 9,00

311263 Oggy 2,85

785748 Peg Legs 11,00

565318 Vinnie Spokes 3,00

885553 Brenty Boy 7,50

847286 Iron Dog 29,00
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12:23
34-14

Grand Central 480µ.

285764 Danger Close 7,00

424126 Team Tecko 4,50

233683 Wacky Racer 5,50

433262 Barca Bullet 4,50

346163 Aphrodite 2,85

654337 Curley 8,00

888727 Funky Bob 17,00

644261 Could It Be True 10,00

12:43
35-15

Archway 480µ.

346543 Frank The Tank 3,75

447387 Gnasher 19,00

676772 Sharp Razor 6,00

131445 Jack Flash 4,30

546665 Gothyk 7,50

152433 Swahili Star 4,00

474185 Hickie Kiss 5,00

135785 Ded Moroz 9,00

13:11
07-01

Newcastle (A6)480µ.

212434 Blackhouse Bella 29.71

252324 Shellam Smash 29.76

554655 Blackhouse Ghost 29.67

656232 Slaneyside Jude 29.84

525444 Fabulous Critic 29.89

634631 Sunoak Lark 29.58

13:42
07-03

Newcastle (P3)480µ.

- Hasty Ned 29.95

325663 Canny Belter 29.85

6634 Arya 29.86

2 Vics Paddys 29.86

2 Dundrod King 29.79

16 Banana Dale 29.82

14:12
07-05

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

341146 Fabulous Tour 30.35

432156 Swift Nasri 29.88

352225 Move Over Fozzy 29.48

423111 Fabulous Trip 29.40

162136 Yearofthedragon 28.96

311421 Shaneboy Phantom 28.87

12:28
35-14

Archway 480µ.

434422 Jetlagged 6,50

566636 Torpedo 12,00

518643 Charlottes Web 8,00

635346 Super Sub 5,50

423275 Scooby Snax 2,75

327223 David Watts 2,75

783481 Fearless Wolf 10,00

874558 Belly Buster 29,00

12:48
33-16

Delta Valley 480µ.

454361 In The Hood 3,40

355615 Sweet Roxie 5,50

676568 Mogwart 12,00

625454 Happy Chap 6,50

853774 Bruces Boy 8,00

512223 Xoris Anasa 2,50

788888 Woody Pecker 19,00

476664 Lightning Legs 10,00

13:19
03-02

Hall Green (A5)480µ.

324612 Glenpadden Pine 29.28

321233 Bitofacrash 29.26

213143 Arrow Princess 29.16

122332 Pretty Pixie 29.45

416166 Gortkelly Nancy 29.34

133542 Supreme Prague 29.22

13:48
03-04

Hall Green (A4)480µ.

161616 Acraboy King 29.13

515213 Shiftie 29.35

354662 Night Clouds 29.25

656313 Threeeurosshort 29.24

225134 Supreme Vienna 29.12

345651 My Fat Friend 29.33

14:18
03-06

Hall Green (A6)480µ.

636536 Bigwood Mary 29.43

312245 Miss Vicky 29.39

41 Cu Sith Peigi 29.62

625656 Landfall Ruby 29.23

46661 Go Nidge 29.54

215142 Half Moon Bay 29.44

12:33
33-15

Delta Valley 480µ.

581218 Upsound Shotbox 10,00

277867 Keyne Operator 6,50

888287 Do The Dango 15,00

321131 Pebbles 3,75

326167 Mighty Miller 5,50

223616 Daydreamer 3,75

466377 Tea For Two 8,00

135547 Heat Seeker 4,30

12:53
34-16

Grand Central 480µ.

232525 Welsh Wizard 2,20

525745 Johnny Rotten 6,50

871277 Married Man 12,00

344757 Atlanta Panter 10,00

722855 Louscious Lolu 8,00

311124 Track Attacker 4,00

154535 Class Apart 5,50

458838 Dare Devil 17,00

13:28
07-02

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

123623 Ex Toby 30.26

543456 Sunoak Josephine 30.17

646323 Norman Light 29.32

455665 Jinny 29.43

644431 Bramble Hogan 29.29

216522 Fearsome Code 28.81

13:57
07-04

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

222542 Ear We Go 29.67

156146 Keel Rumble 29.62

325523 Shazababbaroo 29.69

566636 Nyla Pearl 29.60

353356 Fabulous Option 29.77

432513 Alnwick Tassy 29.64

14:27
07-06

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

463241 Sleek Hopper 29.35

614214 Target Dice 29.47

424221 Dotland Rihanna 29.50

15562 Wraysbury Glory 29.50

355643 Lovely Heather 29.49

352135 Lip Bound 29.52

12:38
34-15

Grand Central 480µ.

626783 Ournana 8,50

211225 Cool Cuff Cuff 2,40

422751 Gatsby 3,25

288686 Tiny Dancer 12,00

338251 Meccymoo 5,50

785888 Blossomville 21,00

766353 Dostojny 7,00

355276 Pickofthelitter 10,00

13:03
03-01

Hall Green (A8)480µ.

521156 Miss Delight 29.93

2252 Westview Frances 29.92

325434 Wicky Da Da 29.40

444224 Ballymac Eunice 29.70

54 Cu Sith Eilidh 29.91

166645 Tomahurra Gem 29.71

13:34
03-03

Hall Green (A6)480µ.

155411 Cefn Isobel 29.60

624261 Millies Maggie 29.49

166566 Ballygibba Berry 29.65

313132 Balooma Bobbob 29.48

424415 Ardan Sandy 29.54

643214 Lagore Aliceva 29.55

14:04
03-05

Hall Green (A7)480µ.

324523 Derryhogan Smile 29.49

122222 Ballymac Petora 29.43

662513 Express Harvey 29.77

353241 Ranchers Emma 29.50

253253 Peggys Top Girl 29.52

113565 Sharons Ace 29.56

14:32
03-07

Hall Green (HC)480µ.

55663 Kilted Princess 29.72

362662 Go On Joker 29.66

531364 Encee Encee 29.52

423353 Ask Alice 29.29

151524 Kana Win 29.28

113652 Cefn Nero 29.02
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14:42
07-07

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

336436 Payday Kitten 29.56

415621 Megeo 29.45

156354 Midweek Mayhem 29.51

564251 Armchair Griff 29.57

242 Bramble Taylor 29.56

513663 Sharlinda 29.45

15:12
07-09

Newcastle (A6)480µ.

155662 Babs Dusty 29.90

455266 Target Glen 29.84

553332 Woodys Aurora 29.96

552 Canny Laura 30.12

256662 Woodys Azelia 29.90

666433 Romeo Bacana 30.11

15:44
07-11

Newcastle (A3)480µ.

446431 Wraysbury Realm 29.33

524514 Queenies Angey 29.25

221646 Colliery Lady 29.16

535144 Shellam Tyra 29.30

426142 Bramble Keegan 29.28

645216 Bramble Midnight 29.36

16:18
01-01

Belle Vue (A6) 470µ.

531114 Underground Katy 28.89

455632 Ballymac Luck 28.65

432231 Youbelongtome 28.76

416 Ballymac Jack 28.87

651334 Nero Ned 28.76

345362 Redstone Brenos 28.88

16:57
01-03

Belle Vue (A8) 470µ.

543433 Sugar Loaf 28.60

314613 Soxs Is Tops 29.12

522316 Polar Jack 28.88

314445 Geneva Encore 28.98

625321 Dinn Re Bug 29.02

663551 Lignabraid 28.73

14:47
03-08

Hall Green (A6)480µ.

664621 Slaneyside Savi 29.36

343464 Cefn Rio 29.44

426334 Pookies Sue 29.31

115456 Skyfire 29.42

665514 Head Off 29.61

632513 Racecourse Data 29.64

15:19
03-10

Hall Green (A3)480µ.

552265 Lacken Dawn 29.03

4341 Copy And Paste 29.51

221136 Rathmana Major 29.09

615165 Trapper Pauric 29.03

142532 Magical Ricky 29.05

146114 Moving North 29.18

15:51
03-12

Hall Green (A8)480µ.

214166 Maple Villa 29.81

463444 Magical Mischief 29.87

441243 Hawk Bones 29.84

216 Jimmy Salt 30.14

234336 Swift Bowie 29.73

563622 Slaneyside Slick 30.07

16:27
04-02

Hove (A4) 515µ.

334364 Burnpark Cain 30.35

311133 Shirleys Whisky 30.33

565414 Quill Rocket 30.61

165533 Girvan Blue 30.67

414145 Awbeg Lady 30.29

152513 Liosgarbh Maybe 30.33

17:07
04-04

Hove (A8) 515µ.

211316 Mallogs Suarez 30.81

133125 Droopys Ferrer 30.81

653435 Ballygibbon Jack 30.57

642563 Oneco Natasha 30.52

232614 Hitachi Tara 30.66

564221 Buffys Angel 30.78

14:58
07-08

Newcastle (HC)640µ.

56 Brockville Pace 40.39

122426 Fabulous Glenda 40.07

346414 Mollys Bonnie 40.01

443542 Target Carla 39.53

355426 Chisel Edge 39.65

121351 Elegant Lady 39.38

15:27
07-10

Newcastle (D2)290µ.

563442 Guinness Eagle 16.95

465424 Vegas Fifteen 17.44

554154 Nyla Edson 17.43

133611 Dunbar Survivor 17.47

324353 Cuil Storm 17.21

315433 Drumcrow Anna 17.46

15:58
07-12

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

234123 Target Tia 29.76

231313 Dipton Daniel 29.82

313631 Shellam Belle 29.76

635366 Mill Cuban 29.39

261556 Trooper Oscar 29.69

524433 Romeo Awesome 29.42

16:37
01-02

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

331262 My Lovely Annie 28.73

631433 Marazion Hope 28.61

52651 Layas Girl 28.65

362512 Mythical Hunter 28.57

132 Ballymac Drico 28.57

232623 Ballymac Curragh 28.53

17:17
01-04

Belle Vue (A2) 470µ.

326154 Ballymac Rafa 28.18

341141 Shoes Girl 28.23

3365 Anglesey Flyer 28.36

412114 Swift White 28.21

421133 Foxy Flash 28.12

111665 Fahy Golden 28.12

15:04
03-09

Hall Green (A7)480µ.

462564 Dragback Larry 29.62

622126 Fairy Slippers 29.78

351434 Michaels Black 29.67

545513 Black Jasper 29.69

553115 Meerkat Star 29.78

632422 Drummurrer 29.73

15:33
03-11

Hall Green (A7)480µ.

421355 Slaneyside Pip 29.62

232214 Balooma Buzzbuzz 29.90

355525 Roskeen Legend 29.56

6426 Ballymac Louis 29.84

151343 Monraud Santa 29.61

366612 Minshall Minnie 29.91

16:08
04-01

Hove (A5) 515µ.

436546 Ballymac Chindit 30.41

644553 Colorado Caran 30.66

114415 Varra Diamond 30.49

433434 Woodmancote Jet 30.35

31616 Rockmount Robben 30.55

145416 Boomtown Nidge 30.40

16:47
04-03

Hove (D1) 285µ.

146222 Droumeragh Maria 16.44

436646 Hillside Royal 16.47

363221 Champagne Mel 16.35

166514 Sizzlers Apollo 16.40

133415 Dimyourlights 16.36

434143 Roses Risk 16.45

17:28
04-05

Hove (A6) 515µ.

415144 Express Cupid 30.52

444224 Bit Onthe Side 30.43

366214 Our Swift Girl 30.57

123555 Causeiloveyou 30.40

435232 Fagans Music 30.48

515445 Rough Clover 30.54
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17:38
01-05

Belle Vue (A4) 470µ.

415511 Beretta Honor 28.34

444663 Pennys Snickers 28.48

616135 Hey Las Vegas 28.45

312364 Strawpedo Jet 28.75

455316 Blue Knows Best 28.39

212613 Glenburn Pudsy 28.43

18:18
01-07

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

235321 Plenty Of Time 28.41

234652 Ballymac Moira 28.58

133615 Kilmalady Gorge 28.80

423243 Messi Legend 28.52

166454 Rockys Best 28.49

235166 Upfront Anglesey 28.64

18:57
01-09

Belle Vue (A3) 470µ.

432522 Leci Larkin 28.32

634524 Ardavagga Lady 28.25

654331 Ballymac Bahira 28.34

343466 Renard Chief 28.60

644443 Vigorous Wendy 28.18

662321 Vancouver Gosta 28.32

19:33
01-11

Belle Vue (A7) 470µ.

132313 Golden Light 28.87

623622 Turbo Trommel 28.88

463261 Tiffinys Girl 28.67

521366 Rockmemoma 28.81

651661 Touche Dan Earth 28.68

546523 Ultimate Destiny 28.49

20:04
01-13

Belle Vue (A4) 470µ.

236356 Ballymac Bunlahy 28.40

366455 Carneys Maeve 28.74

413231 Seans Dream 28.37

555254 Luseas De Gea 28.31

113343 Miss Popper 28.33

626542 Mercury Mourinho 28.61

17:48
04-06

Hove (A4) 515µ.

116224 Rowfolds Olly 30.33

243353 Bearhaven Niro 30.48

251241 Kimiko 30.32

423464 On Me Nod 30.20

623621 Newtown Skipdots 30.30

312336 Maireads Secure 30.40

18:27
04-08

Hove (A7) 515µ.

224331 Lavuelta Bertie 30.61

464164 Blue Boom 30.48

334225 Local Fortune 30.82

242564 Parkwest Parker 30.55

156634 Dear Eeny Meeny 30.59

166556 Ruthless Warrior 30.72

19:07
04-10

Hove (D1) 285µ.

524433 Droopys Rives 16.52

443 Dragon Overlord 16.51

666331 Black Tarquynn 16.70

221365 Maketherounds 16.52

353425 Rowfolds Topstar 16.60

546516 Stop And Go 16.56

19:38
04-12

Hove (A11) 515µ.

265325 Britannia Me Me 31.10

456634 Intayacynthia 31.24

42523 Bardolino Gold 31.05

52 Leahs Power 31.23

546235 Nellie Oleson 31.31

312324 Rowfolds Kidajo 31.10

20:11
04-14

Hove (A7) 515µ.

441233 Maglass Brae 30.80

331333 Swift Holly 30.69

666155 Abbeys Zenyatta 30.75

425143 Nowhere Man 30.53

355325 Baran Seattle 30.54

163342 Rabbits Precious 30.58

17:58
01-06

Belle Vue (A7) 470µ.

416646 Geneva Grainne 28.72

65154 Redstone Herrera 28.88

644354 Castlegore Pixy 29.12

144545 Commander Cool 29.22

666565 Nippy Lady 28.70

246141 Farah 28.96

18:37
01-08

Belle Vue (A6) 470µ.

1115 Ballymac Adew 28.80

25 Shaneboy Gabriel 28.65

513253 Steeple Rd Tina 28.60

123342 Trigonometry 28.74

316155 Got To Dream 28.48

641646 Powerful Lady 28.59

19:17
01-10

Belle Vue (A9) 470µ.

214242 Trade Maddie 29.02

656654 Skeough Fairy 29.44

442453 Beach Patrol 29.10

616622 Ravenmadd Holly 29.03

633626 September Song 28.94

416435 Izzys Legacy 29.16

19:47
01-12

Belle Vue (A2) 470µ.

442313 Mucky Sully 28.07

322164 Sober Gael 27.99

432141 Myway Ancell 28.20

526556 Swift Jack 28.28

526445 Baltylum Januzaj 28.18

321661 Quarterland Nico 28.13

20:18
01-14

Belle Vue (A8) 470µ.

64 Cronas Owen 29.13

132434 Grandads Rifle 28.98

352 Emmas Miss 28.87

424454 Sixesandsevens 28.91

535233 Bee Bees Dynamo 28.86

526252 Raggle Blue 29.18

18:08
04-07

Hove (A11) 515µ.

333346 Empowering 31.12

564552 Senoritaginnybet 31.39

336453 Garrison Jake 31.24

544456 Geronimo Joe 31.38

525363 Bootstrap Bandit 31.31

642343 Sing Song Lady 31.37

18:47
04-09

Hove (A6) 515µ.

352146 Aero Saffron 30.50

621556 Getgoin Bobby 30.52

214653 Tyrur Gabrielle 30.41

136653 Rigellian 30.91

133351 Historic Rogue 30.54

411144 Lets Go Droopy 30.46

19:22
04-11

Hove (A9) 515µ.

361221 Lokrum Abbey 30.88

431342 Jump The Gun 30.68

4364 Swift Lagan 30.92

451252 Water Tax 30.87

522223 Fairy Island 30.85

216654 Hollyhill Gene 30.70

19:56
04-13

Hove (A10) 515µ.

244554 Magpie Sally 30.94

452356 Dutch Primrose 30.99

216251 Bombay Noir 31.03

345664 Katies Gal 31.39

454421 Pennys Kelso 31.05

462436 Psycho Jet 30.76

20:28
17-01

Swindon (A9) 480µ.

6643 Knockglass Honey 30.35

666441 Sox And Shares 30.36

644361 Drunk In Love 30.21

442445 Lisnakill Elsie 30.33

333344 Lisnakill Venus 30.09

213132 Leemount Elmo 30.26
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20:33
18-01

Yarmouth (A4) 462µ.

562656 Bettyshill Dawn 28.76

454325 Oghill Clown 29.05

631433 Zazzi 28.79

116615 Bricabrac Cobol 29.02

616655 Nationwide Joker 28.70

342152 Whats The Truth 28.90

20:56
16-02

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

245263 Two Elegant 28.11

615533 Ding Beauty 28.03

141156 Slaneyside Opal 28.20

614554 Fairyhill Josie 28.45

65 Millbank Zig 28.06

451611 Farloe Supreme 28.14

21:16
17-04

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

332215 Effernogue Pippa 29.64

632115 Swift Kennedy 29.59

223445 Rattle An Roll 29.45

414323 Short Shift 29.62

656645 Pennys Felina 29.72

512264 Mill Stateside 29.50

21:37
18-05

Yarmouth (A5) 462µ.

155152 Darcey Bluebells 29.14

225112 Unique Ali 29.16

165251 Hollow Coin 29.17

315353 Eagle Spirit 29.09

313243 Rileys Rocket 29.17

254424 Borna Betty 29.03

21:58
16-06

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

526635 Autumn Whatulike 28.44

334666 Ballytegan Bongo 28.49

335 Geneva Ken 28.22

332131 Capoola Bunny 28.07

634563 Soft Palm 27.97

352315 Steeple Rd Paddy 27.77

20:39
16-01

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

621443 Knockroe Choice 28.07

44 Lissane Road 28.19

666625 Tullymurry Missy 27.98

153235 Ciara Daulie 28.14

123426 Noirs Barrow 27.90

525136 Autumn Actor 27.96

21:01
17-03

Swindon (OR) 480µ.

215125 Milltown King

535423 Arnt You Great 29.11

415122 Leons Buck

331152 El Mondeo

352144 Conna Huntsman 28.99

545216 Davys Maestro

21:22
18-04

Yarmouth (A3) 462µ.

646363 Moors Maranda 28.87

356554 Ucanchoose 28.69

655365 Max A Million 29.01

663435 Knoppogue Gal 28.88

556634 Lughill Hero 28.68

131155 Shureen Approach 28.78

21:43
16-05

Sunderland (A1)450µ.

241354 Dinnington Lad 27.66

323251 Witton Galileo 27.65

164551 El Clasico 27.56

261511 Mineola Annie 27.72

251 Whiteys Finest 27.87

123162 Cloneen Dynamo 27.50

22:04
17-07

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

442251 Cnoc Rock 29.41

525235 Jambalaya 29.40

436153 Ballinulty Pine 29.31

411546 Poppy Noodle 29.32

113233 Westmead Lucy 29.41

314462 Lismadine Hawk 29.33

20:44
17-02

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

122361 Classical Jack 29.37

122536 La May Par 29.44

423543 Brykat Soviet 29.43

665523 Starlight Becky 29.23

333141 Polly Doodle 29.47

333536 Witcombe Triumph 29.30

21:06
18-03

Yarmouth (A2) 462µ.

166666 Crown Tara 28.64

155153 Sophies Diamond 28.72

262131 Glannabell Rose 28.80

611136 Dan Knowsbest 28.70

521214 Penskey Ruby 28.68

631164 Millbank Al 28.65

21:27
16-04

Sunderland (A6)450µ.

554633 Adraville Crash 28.49

432266 Olympian Beauty 28.32

634 Kevinsfort Ricky 28.63

351443 Killanin Socks 28.36

553262 Kilbride Lark 28.49

526562 Druids Onda Go 28.71

21:48
17-06

Swindon (OR) 480µ.

542434 Winetavern Clare 28.79

231216 Likeitalot

212436 Tivoli Millie

446132 Forest Gavin

236625 Moreton Volare 28.97

556144 Home Eve

22:09
18-07

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

315521 Bellapais Bullet 28.53

361353 Moors Bull 28.57

124215 Keleegar Hondo 28.60

624542 Kinross Jack 28.50

221515 High Living 28.55

313114 You People 28.67

20:49
18-02

Yarmouth (A6) 462µ.

353434 Church Street 29.19

221335 Suncroft Pat 29.28

256554 Tuckers Legacy 29.39

335516 Ballyhill Extra 29.26

444425 Banard Special 29.30

664145 Wayfinder 29.33

21:11
16-03

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

225134 Gaffers Rumble 27.87

412221 Witton Wilma 27.98

463443 Russmur Prince 27.81

534412 In Force 28.11

535131 Ryecroft Jean 28.15

363211 Havana Blackbird 28.15

21:32
17-05

Swindon (A7) 480µ.

232215 Crucial Dini 30.06

266334 Mohican Sky 29.85

611366 Oakfield Dream 30.09

325135 Lady Glory 30.02

626616 Coco Bright 29.81

162411 Tromora Buzz 30.09

21:53
18-06

Yarmouth (A4) 462µ.

666216 Blackrose Minx 28.99

312434 Rathronan Ace 28.93

466653 Service Strategy 28.71

322434 Solid Tempo 28.84

562251 Say A Prayer 29.02

355612 Springwood Alert 28.88

22:14
16-07

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

214511 Daniels Quarter 27.94

4121 Unlimited 27.89

311222 Shawlands Kirk 27.84

441564 Liffeyside Bolt 27.73

161531 Poormans Gamble 27.97

565362 Sarahs Flame 27.77
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22:19
17-08

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

125434 Ballymac Rocket 29.73

511365 Stick By Me 30.29

651211 Kevinsfort Lee 29.91

135166 Anhid Messi 29.90

333531 Charleys Lady 29.67

431515 Moores Gold 29.81

22:41
18-09

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

646524 Moors Ashlyn 28.51

461413 Inch Taller 28.43

324616 Confident Kewell 28.48

142555 Head Of Dromin 28.30

552243 Kick On Jamie 28.29

224531 Mr Bojangles 28.56

23:02
16-10

Sunderland (A5)450µ.

141566 Slaneyside Sand 28.53

65 Fairholme Bounty 28.53

4 Dream Chosen 28.59

133423 Ryecroft Alba Bo 28.54

444325 Combo Liz 28.28

336654 Autumn Diamond 28.52

22:24
18-08

Yarmouth (A2) 462µ.

424352 Camino Lady 28.72

312345 Be Bopa Lula 28.65

156542 Raynes Hondo 28.72

551334 Global Lucky 28.61

215164 Millbank Cheek 28.66

465435 Thats What I Do 28.93

22:47
16-09

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

223622 Patchys Tara 27.74

416621 Autumn Axel 27.67

115341 Drumsna Park 27.71

231442 Roeview Falcon 27.89

245343 Miss Ciara 27.87

145663 Ryecroft Johnina 27.92

22:31
16-08

Sunderland (A5)450µ.

231442 Destiny Calling 28.27

142224 Toryview Lee 28.04

662554 Lord Lieutenant 28.25

214633 Tullymurry Genie 28.11

423325 Autumn Bronte 28.30

653564 Johns Blog 27.95

22:52
17-10

Swindon (A5) 480µ.

122511 Garryglass Kitty 29.81

361225 Blaze Fantasy 29.76

324134 Serious Issue 29.72

456135 Rosa Belle 29.73

656643 Bruis Organ 29.60

665552 Roseville Power 29.62

22:36
17-09

Swindon (OR) 509µ.

131521 Supreme Turbo

211321 Jet Stream Bound 30.39

111622 Swift Europe 30.11

442353 Alannahs Lady

434261 Sidarian Blitz 30.09

312311 Missy Franklin

22:57
18-10

Yarmouth (A2) 462µ.

241626 Subway Georgia 28.69

526413 Vinegarhill Rock 28.60

662232 Hillsboro Park 28.54

314515 Ferndale Brae 28.55

544424 Magical Garth 28.73

422446 Harveys Angel 28.62


